PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS - JAN BARTHOLOMEW - RW BAIRD

INTERSTATE MUD

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2018 M&O Tax Rate

2019 M&O Rollback Rate

2019 Certified Value
2019 Uncertified Value (HCAD Value W/Hearing Loss)
2018 Certified Value

2018 Uncertified Value

0.36736
0.39674
0.39000
0.39000

13,417,538

84
0.2
$127,786

12,379,260

73
0.2
$135,663

0.20000

0.20346

638,091,554
31,245,054
622,336,306

1,460,867



